
International Table Tennis Federation
Seamaster 2019 ITTF Challenge Plus, Portugal Open

Lisbon (13 Feb - 17 Feb)
2019-02-17

Day Results Summary

As of SUN 17 FEB 2019 at 20:04 

Start 
Time Table Round

Event 
Code

Match     
No. Name NA 

Code
Match 
Results

11:00
17.Feb

Table 1 Semifinals WS 1
HAYATA Hina
HU Limei

JPN
CHN

4-1
-10,4,9,6,6

11:50
17.Feb

Table 1 Semifinals MS 1
LIN Gaoyuan
SAMSONOV Vladimir

CHN
BLR

4-2
7,-11,-8,9,8,7

12:40
17.Feb

Table 1 Semifinals WS 2
LI Jiayuan
HASHIMOTO Honoka

CHN
JPN

1-4
7,-2,-6,-8,-3

13:30
17.Feb

Table 1 Semifinals MS 2
LIANG Jingkun
LIU Yebo

CHN
CHN

4-3
-10,-10,8,-10,2,7,9

16:00
17.Feb

Table 1 Finals WD 1
FAN Siqi/YANG Huijing
MADARASZ Dora/PERGEL Szandra

CHN
HUN

3-2
-8,-3,6,9,2

16:40
17.Feb

Table 1 Finals MD 1
TOGAMI Shunsuke/UDA Yukiya
CAO Wei/XU Yingbin

JPN
CHN

1-3
5,-5,-6,-7

17:30
17.Feb

Table 1 Finals WS 1
HAYATA Hina
HASHIMOTO Honoka

JPN
JPN

4-3
-9,-8,4,10,3,-8,8

18:20
17.Feb

Table 1 Finals MS 1
LIN Gaoyuan
LIANG Jingkun

CHN
CHN

1-4
6,-10,-12,-7,-6
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